

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (S) No. 3040 of 2022

Jayant Dewangan Vs. State of Chhattisgarh & Others

29/04/2022	Mr. Praveen K. Dhurandhar, Advocate, for Petitioner. Mr. Ravi Bhagat, Dy. Govt. Advocate, for Respondent No.1, on advance copy. Mr. Anurag Dayal Shrivastava, Advocate, for Respondents No.2 to 5, on advance copy. Heard on Admission. Writ Petition is admitted for hearing. Since learned Counsels appearing for the respective Respondents accept Notice, issuance of Notice to Respondents stands dispensed with. Let Reply be filed by Respondents within six weeks. List immediately after the Reply is received. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE
sharad	